Tondena 5 Jahre

ArtNr.:
Preis:

Inhalt:
Alkohol VOL.:
Alter:

Land:

Shop-
Bewertung:

Beschreibung

Farbe: folgt in Kirze.

Duft: folgt in Kirze.
Geschmack: folgt in Kiirze.
Nachklang: folgt in Klrze.

Fazit: folgt in Kurze.
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M|

COMPANY

10417
13,00 EUR

0.71

40,0 %

5 Jahre
Philippinen
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